
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Calgary Colts RUSHING SASKATOON HILLTOPS

PASS RECEIVING Calgary Colts PASS RECEIVING SASKATOON HILLTOPS

PASSING Calgary Colts PASSING SASKATOON HILLTOPS

319 333 75 0Totals 28

# PASSER ATT

3 REIDER, Trey 26

6 ELIAS, Brexton 2

17

12 7 0 02

3

YARDS LONG INT TD

75333191

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

233 38 1 19

COMP

321 75 0

Totals 30 18 233 38

0

0

0

0

83

84

1

4

3

2

80

17

1 1

0

0

Totals 24 106 34 1

1

0

4

8 6

YARDS

40

45

54

2

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

2

Canadian Junior Football League

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Calgary Colts SASKATOON HILLTOPS

Calgary Colts

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

PRAIRIE FOOTBALL CONFERENCE

18 50SASKATOON HILLTOPS

1036

1:00 PMSunday, August 27, 2023

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 12 18

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

67

131 141 272

28 39

106

96

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

9 OSZKOWSKI, Liam 5 10 7 1

#

2 DOGBE-BROWN, Zion 1

CARRCARRIER

BALL

4 4

0

9 032 RICHARDSON, Joseph 5 13

11 XIANG, Alan 13 79 34

07REIDER, Trey 2 12

28 POTRATZ, Brock 2 2

4 0

2 0

10 1

6

43

CARR YARDS GAIN

1

6 ELIAS, Brexton 1

24 DAVIDSEN, Boston

03

3

3

26 MAIR, Stratton 1 4

19015

0

34 EBBEN, Corbin

43 LEVESQYE, Jordan 1 6

5 16

27 233 43Totals 2

0

1

1

0

85

86

83

34

TD

0

0

1

11

32

5

#

SABO, Xavier

EBBEN, Corbin

THIBAULT, Landon

FLAMAN, Noah

DOUGLAS, Drake

TRGT

5

1

88 AMBROS, Jacob 02

3OSZKOWSKI, Liam 30 18

63 43

18

15

7

30

0 0 1 0

0 1 1

9 65

1 2 3

0

8 13

0

0 0

0 0 1 0

137 233

115

10 17

0

25

159 74 233

563

14 20 5

20 5

19

333

0 3 3

28

289 44

448

8

36.0 4 36.3

10 1094 50 6 59

0

0

0

5 36.2

11:30 16:45 28:15 18:30 13:15 31:45

11

5 50 4

37.14 34.8 3 40.3 1

LONG

GAIN

50

5

75

6

31

17

16

YARDS

66

5

139

11

31

37

44

0 0 0

Totals 28

7

PASS

RECEIVER

FOUNTAINE, Datiel

GINTHER, Trystan

PASS

REC

3

1

4

2

1

3

5

PASSLONG

GAIN

38

26

24

21

10

30

3

4

2

2

5

1

2

2

3

1

6

PASS

REC

2

4

3

1

2

2

1

18

DUERR, Sam

DUERR, Tim

30Totals 233 38

11

RECEIVER

DOGBE-BROWN, Zion

DIKOUME, Jonathan

CHIKWENDU, Chinomso

PERRY, Ethan

FAMEKINDE, Seth

FALCONER, Jordayne

SIRLEAF, Nicholas

20

38

3

1

87

86

21

7



VISITOR: Calgary Colts HOME: SASKATOON HILLTOPS

PUNTING Calgary Colts PUNTING SASKATOON HILLTOPS

PUNT RETURNS Calgary Colts PUNT RETURNS SASKATOON HILLTOPS

KICK OFF Calgary Colts KICK OFF SASKATOON HILLTOPS

KICK OFF RETURNS Calgary Colts KICK OFF RETURNS SASKATOON HILLTOPS

FIELD GOALS Calgary Colts FIELD GOALS SASKATOON HILLTOPS

MISSED FIELD GOALS Calgary Colts MISSED FIELD GOALS SASKATOON HILLTOPS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Calgary Colts MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS SASKATOON HILLTOPS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

Canadian Junior Football League

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

20 LASEBNIK, Robert 7

#

67 1 44260 241

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

3

7 241

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

11 14 0

18

67260

10

1

0

LONG TD

4 DIKOUME, Jonathan 3

84 SIRLEAF, Nicholas 2

Totals 2 2

Totals 5 29

30 KEANE, James 3

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

14 0

92116

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

49 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

49

YARDS

0

08 CHIKWENDU, Chinomso 6 118

92

TD

116

NO

3

29

0

Totals 6 118

Totals 1 4 102

4 030 KEANE, James 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

30 KEANE, James 2 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

44 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

5 5 0

14

120 92

GROSS

WIST, Matt 044

S

31 02 61

LONG

80 ABLE-DOUGLAS, Teijon

5

60

152Totals 181

7 032 SABO, Xavier 2

86 DOUGLAS, Drake 1

0

6 322

LONGNO YDS

3

NO YARDS

7

204

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

60 0

Totals

6

17

80 ABLE-DOUGLAS, Teijon

Totals 3

24

60322

14

19

80 ABLE-DOUGLAS, Teijon

0

0

LONG TD

204

5 FOUNTAINE, Datiel

Totals

14 0Totals 3 24

30 KEANE, James 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

17

29 0

LONG

4 GRATTON, Ryden 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00

5

0

LONG

19 19

83 36

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

36

4 3

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0 GRATTON, Ryden

KICKER

17 17

ABLE-DOUGLAS, Teijon 1

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

80

#

0

1

48 1

48

LONG TDLONG TD

4848

Totals 1 48 48

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

5 5

Totals 0 0

Totals

5 5

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

80 ABLE-DOUGLAS, Teijon



VISITOR: Calgary Colts

SAFETIES

HOME: SASKATOON HILLTOPS

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

Canadian Junior Football League

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

64 DIKOUME, Jonathan 1

69 OSZKOWSKI, Liam 1

1 120 LASEBNIK, Robert

2 530 KEANE, James 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

2 0 18TOTAL 0 2 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

4 GRATTON, Ryden 1 3

#

624 DAVIDSEN, Boston 1

632 SABO, Xavier 1

634 EBBEN, Corbin 1

1 5 1580 ABLE-DOUGLAS, Teijon 3

683 THIBAULT, Landon 1

685 FLAMAN, Noah 1

VISITOR
180

0

18

8
18

1 5 0 50

2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 5 4

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

47

4

10

0

50

3

21

0

21

43

22

10

10

50

0
50



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Calgary Colts

SASKATOON HILLTOPS

19 YD FG

MISSED 45 YD FG

36 YD FG

 

 

80

80

34

85

80

Scoring Play

6 YD RUN4:37

Time #

Player

24

80

2:09

12:29

12:29

7:35

7:35

4:37

2

2

2

1

1

Scoring Play

7 YD PASS

CONVERT

17 YD FG

67 YD PUNT

1 YD RUN

CONVERT

#

Player

4

30

30

20

9

304

4

4

C1

C1

TD

C1

SY

S

FG

TD

FG

3

3

2

2

1

Points

6

1

6

1

6

1

3

Quarter

1

1

1

TD

TD

C1

Time

1

3

S

TD

C1

1

6

5:04

5:04 83

CONCEDE 8 YDS

6

1

2

1

TD

C1

FG

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Calgary Colts

PRAIRIE FOOTBALL CONFERENCE

SASKATOON HILLTOPS

1:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Calgary Colts (18) SASKATOON HILLTOPS (50)

Points

6

1

3

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

2

2

2

12:57

8:38

14:04

6:40

12:57

 

 

 

 

 

 

TD

 

 

6:15 32 75 YD PASS

FG

C1

2

2

14:44

6:15

80

80

35 YD FG

CONVERT

12:21

7:56

80

 

 

FG 4 2:52 4

 

6

1

3

3

0

034

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Canadian Junior Football League

80 CONVERT

31 YD PASS

12 YD FG

CONVERT

1 YD RUN

CONVERT

5 YD PASS

CONVERT

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

 

 

8:38

 

50

8 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

18

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

10

21

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

22
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5:48 t

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 VANDERBERGHE, Jaxon DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 YAUSIE, Joe DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

3 ANGLO, Cody DB 5 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 ADAMKO, Justin DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

5 ALLAG, Mikail LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 ROLLAND, Connor DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

12 DENNIE, Micah DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 URBAN, Dalton DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

15 PARKER , Zackery DB 2 1 2 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 KEATING, Wade LB 1 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18 GARZA, Alan DB 4 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 21 WINGERT, Carter DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

19 ERICKSON, Aidan DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 22 DEAN, Jackson DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

22 MCKAY, Andrew LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 23 MOWLES, Jace DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 BARTRUD, Zak LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25 RIVILAN, Isaac DB 1 1 2 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

25 GAFFNEY, Carter DB 3 2 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 36 GEDIR, Noah LB 2 2 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

32 RICHARDSON, Joseph RB 0 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 SOSNOWSKI, Lucas LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

35 MYERS, Evan LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 44 WIST, Matt LB 3 5 0 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

36 HARRISON, Shamus LB 1 2 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 45 WATTS, Layne DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

37 KROMAH, Minmin DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 46 OSBORNE, Rudolph LB 2 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

38 MCASEY, Andrew DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 47 KACK, Riece DL 0 1 2 0 2.5 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.5

40 ANGSTADT, Zach DL 2 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 48 MICHALYUK, Isaac LB 1 3 1 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

49 WIENS, Nolan LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 50 DELORME, Riley LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

65 AKEREDOLU, Emmanuel OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 52 SCRIVENS, Andy LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 24 0 6

92 DUHAIME , Nick DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 56 TORGENSON, Craig DL 0 0 1 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

94 MASEKO, Aaron DL 1 1 0 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 57 STEVENS, Johnathon DL 0 1 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

95 PANKIW, Sean DL 0 0 0 1 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 65 ADAMKO, Ryan DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

                  69 MENGHESTAB, Nahom DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

                  70 MARCE, Ben DL 1 1 1 0 0.5 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5

                  73 KUKURUDZA, Kai DL 2 2 0 0 3. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 35 10 3 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 TOTALS 26 22 10 2 7 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 24 0 127

Total Plays 81 Null Plays 35 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 83 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Dan Servetnyk

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

SASKATOON HILLTOPS

Sunday, August 27, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Calgary Colts SASKATOON HILLTOPS

Calgary Colts


